
POSICIÓN NOMBRE apellidos dorsal cat sexo club
1 Alex Caballero Julian 186 Master 40 home RR BIKERS
2 Eduardo Abian Moñux 175 Master 40 home IsartBikes
3 Ghita Drago Mir 438 E-bike home Saliditas
4 Juan Antonio Delgado Bellido 196 Master 40 home Grama Bikes
5 Miguel Machuca Sánchez 481 Open home Cicles catalunya
6 Sergio Martinez 489 E-bike home Saliditas
7 Gerard Debon 194 Master 30 home BikeTraining
8 Didac Barrantes 16 Sub 23 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona
9 Marti Castaño Valls 190 Junior home C.C PALLEJÀ
10 Eric Sanchez Orduña 229 Master 30 home Cicles Sans
11 Alan Vilaplana 233 Junior home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona
12 Oscar Marquez Lozano 483 Open home Fesbici tuga
13 Sergio Cervera 191 Master 40 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona
14 Emilio Molina Maldonado 212 Master 50 home Ecemi  Cariñena  Tean14 Emilio Molina Maldonado 212 Master 50 home Ecemi  Cariñena  Tean
15 Martí Inglada Bartrolí 470 Open home Bici Club Alt Penedès -  Tot Vici en Bici
16 Jesus Montes Rodriguez 214 Master 40 home CLUB BTT OPEN NATURA
17 Raul Valera 231 Master 40 home KPT TEAM
18 Jordi Garcia Ruiz 456 Open home AC77
19 Albert Barraso Rodrigo 180 Elit home Btt Montbike
20 Daniel Sabaté Rovira 534 Open home -
21 Diego Marin Mora 209 Master 40 home Biking Point
22 Marc Espinar Galan 441 Open home Cicles Sans Assoc. Club ciclista
23 Carles Montejo Valencia 213 Master 40 home Catedra bikes
24 Jaime Matias Alvarez 81 Master 40 home Sobrebicimontmelo
25 Damián Bruna Figueira 185 Master 40 home -
26 Oscar Sanchez 228 Elit home CEBicisport
27 Jorge Carmona Gomez 28 Master 30 home PRATBIKE
28 Xavi Torras Boloix 151 Master 30 home Ríos cycling team
29 Josep Bosch Callarisa 184 Master 30 home Cclamarca
30 Saul Hermosa Cruz 464 Open home -
31 Daniel Aparicio Sanchez 404 Open home GRAMABIKES
32 àlex Martínez 75 Junior home Mon Biker CC



33 Jordi Torrents Masqué 550 Open home UCLC
34 Felix Del Pino Lopez 195 Master 40 home MEDINA COMPETICION
35 Jordi Maench Palacios 482 Open home -
36 Delfí López Sastre 479 Open home UCLC Les Cabanyes
37 Jose González Piedras 201 Master 40 home Club ciclista barri sanfeliu
38 Guillem Fructuoso Bonilla 450 Open home -
39 Marc Cosp Heras 33 Master 30 home -
40 Xavier Sivill Farigola 379 Open home C.C. la Marca
41 Marc Nicolas Corbella 217 Elit home MON BIKER CC PENEDÈS TEAM
42 Miguel Checa Moreno 192 Master 40 home El templo del Biker
43 David Jiménez Alonso 204 Master 40 home FES BICI IGUALADA, CLUB CICLISTA
44 Sergi Cadenas 423 E-bike home -
45 Xavier Rubió Marsà 226 Master 40 home OPEN NATURTA
46 Aleix Olea 502 Open home -
47 Xavier Amigo Colón 178 Master 50 home -47 Xavier Amigo Colón 178 Master 50 home -
48 Angel Barrigon Barca 181 Master 30 home -
49 Luis Miguel Perez Hernández 511 Open home -
50 Sergi Alvarez Llanos 8 Master 40 home Club Ciclista La Riba
51 Daniel Jimeno Gasca 206 Master 40 home Ecemis-Cariñena Team
52 Jaime Palomares Mayordomo 219 Master 50 home Open nature
53 Vicenç Parera 506 Open home Raiders Team
54 Marcos Ferrari Diaz 198 Master 40 home RatPenat Club Ciclista
55 Julio Gascón Villariz 51 Master 60 home BICIAT
56 Steeve Ruiz Gómez 227 Master 40 home Club ciclista campo claro
57 Franc Reyes 525 Open home BIKE XTREM
58 Jordi Mayor 494 Open home El templo del biker
59 Oriol Borreda Cassà 417 Open home -
60 Guillem Grimau Bel 310 Open home Bikeordie
61 Rai Vinyals Bruna 560 Open home -
62 Marta Ballus Armet 14 Master 30 dona -
63 Raúl Rubio Alonso 165 Open home Biciat
64 Oriol Sanz 138 Sub 23 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona
65 David Torres Ramirez 551 Open home -



66 Jose Ramon Palos Peña 505 E-bike home -
67 Pau Galera Merchan 47 Sub 23 home T-bikes
68 Aleix Sevé Vallvé 545 Open home -
69 Edgar Camps Gomez 187 Master 30 home RCR 19
70 Toni Exposito 197 Master 40 home THE ALMA'S & THE OIZ'S
71 Salvador Rimbau Casares 118 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA
72 Nil Saldanya Llovera 538 Open home -
73 Guillem Codorniu Miret 431 Open home El Repetxó
74 Marc Prats Monteso 514 Open home Club ciclista Campredo
75 Abraham Rodriguez 222 Elit home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona
76 Aitor Cruz 432 Open home -
77 Miguel Ovalle Roj 218 Master 50 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona
78 Hilario Gonzalez abrego 306 Open home Escapa
79 Amadeo Zurita Lorente 561 E-bike home SABINAR BTT
80 Fernando Rojano Moreno 364 Open home -80 Fernando Rojano Moreno 364 Open home -
81 Quim Martí Sánchez 484 Open home -
82 Jose Maria Piñol Barandalla 512 Open home -
83 Jordi Quesada Monche 517 Open home -
84 Xavier Casany Gallego 425 Open home -
85 Xavier Molet Fernandez 335 Open home Escapa
86 FRANCESC SABATER MARIN 535 Open home -
87 Pol Raurell Colomer 521 Open home -
88 Guillem Fernandez Quero 446 Open home CEM Cerdanyol
89 Axel Jimenez Tobal 205 Elit home Pc morenito
90 Michael Cama Quispe 267 Open home Bolivia team
91 Juan Carlos Rodríguez Ramos 529 Open home -
92 Raúl Sanchez Porcuna 541 Open home Open Natura
93 Fernando Piñol Barandalla 221 Master 50 home Open Natura
94 Noel Albert Fernandez 401 Open home Los bicivoladores
95 David Fucho Insenser 297 Open home MON BIKER
96 Pau Huguet Alsina 468 Open home El Repetxó
97 MIKEL RUBIO CASTILLEJO 533 Open home -
98 Juanpe Ambel Santoyo 177 Master 50 home CEBICISPORT/OPENNATURA



99 Abel Lorenzo Carmona 563 Open home -
100 German Diez Vilafranca 436 Open home INDEPENDENT
101 Susana Valera Serramià 553 Open dona Ke Pasa Tiu Team
102 Ferran Gómez Bernabé 459 Open home Ace bombers
103 José Natividad Iraheta Gallegos 312 Open home S.A.C. Corbera
104 Raquel Gomez Carrion 200 Master 40 dona Cc Sprint Bike
105 Adria Feriche 293 Open home CC Ratpenat
106 Jordi Rodriguez Oliver 528 Open home Biking point club ciclista
107 Jaume Barceló Fullana 406 Open home Club Esportiu Bicisport
108 David Soriano 547 Open home -
109 Roger Vilaseca Rial 562 Open home -
110 Claudia Bosch Rodero 419 Open dona -
111 David Hernandez Ferrer 467 Open home -
112 José Manuel Vaquero Morillo 556 Open home SONS&BIKES
113 Oriol Codorniu Liarte 430 Open home Cicles Sans113 Oriol Codorniu Liarte 430 Open home Cicles Sans
114 Alejandro Lora Suárez 480 Open home CC Selvatà Tot Bike
115 Tavi Rocha Mas 121 Master 40 home Open Natura
116 Pedro Moll Quintana 337 Open home CCSJD NON STOP BTT - OPEN NATURA
117 Jose A Coba 193 Master 40 home Bicisport
118 Alberto Rodriguez 362 Open home CC bike race reus
119 Rubén Vallecillos Carretero 555 Open home Sabinar
120 Sergio Troya Chinchilla 388 Open home Open Natura
121 Gorka Chacon Lopez 427 Open home -
122 Hector Notari Lozano 500 Open home Independiente
123 Manuel Sanchez Garcia 539 E-bike home -
124 Hector Muñoz Montero 216 Master 30 home -
125 Sergi Montané Rubio 496 Open home BTTERRA
126 Julio Rosales Fuentes 451 Open home Club ciclista Sant Andreu de la barca
127 Jesus Rosa Arroyo 366 Open home -
128 Ariel Garcia Muñoz 455 Open home Penedes nord
129 David Torrecillas Blanes 549 Open home Open Natura
130 Rafa Parerafernandez 507 Open home Peña els panxetas
131 Daniel Espinosa García 443 Open home Open Natura



132 Juan Carlos Sanahuja Estevez 375 Open home Club bttsords
133 Albert Soriano Paris 146 Master 50 home RAT PENAT
134 Jan Amigo Suy 179 Cadet home Tribikes Camps
135 Eduardo Martínez Fernández 210 Master 50 home Open natura
136 David Fernández González 295 Open home Open natura
137 Enric Romero Blanco 365 Open home Flojeras team
138 Jose Antonio Linde Castarnado 318 Open home -
139 Alberto Arjona Pino 258 Open home -
140 Dani Ventosa Albà 557 Open home AE TALAIA
141 Miquel Pericás Cuartielles 220 Master 60 home AMBikes A.C.
142 Fernando Guido Gutierrez Valdivia 603 E-bike home -
143 Victor Hugo Rea Suares 620 Open home -
144 Pere Borrell Fortuny 418 Open home CEBicisport
145 Matías Borré 416 Open home -
146 Joan Grillo Dorca 309 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA146 Joan Grillo Dorca 309 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA
147 Alex Portillo Rosell 513 Open home -
148 Yolanda Caracuel Cabrera 189 Master 40 dona Catedra bikes
149 Ramón Villuendas Muniesa 559 Open home BTT Los Llorones
150 Francisco Medina Hernández 495 Open home -
151 Xavier Cantó Vilanova 188 Master 50 home open natura
152 Pau Solé Llamosí 546 Open home -
153 Carla Plaza Moreno 105 Elit dona 73 Factory Eco
154 óscar Gea Puertas 599 Open home -
155 Vicente Del Campo Rodriguez 281 Open home Club btt Open Natura
156 Xavi Ramis Romera 352 Open home -
157 Gerard Ferre Garcia 449 Open home RR BIKERS
158 Albert Llinares 472 Open home -
159 Adrián Perez Paris 347 Open home -
160 Antonio Hernandez Domenech 466 Open home C.C. la Marca
161 Xavier Castellvi Torne 426 Open home -
162 Alberto Blázquez Sanchez 415 Open home -
163 Francisco Peralbo Santaella 510 Open home Unió Ciclista Vilanova
164 Rubén Martínez Fernández 490 Open home -



165 Ramon P.cuesta 504 Open home Gas a l’eina
166 Marc Roura Hagedorn 532 Open home -
167 Daniel Sabatés Martín 536 Open home Open natura
168 José María Barrero Canela 408 Open home Coyotes BIKe Cubelles
169 Joan Gabriel Fernandez Soler 447 Open home -
170 Fabián ángel Alegre Hospital 5 Master 60 home Open Natura
171 Javier Belzunce 262 Open home -
172 Max Lopez Delgado 475 Open home -
173 Genis Lopez Lopez 477 Open home -
174 Pedro Sanchez Blazquez 376 Open home -
175 Nina Manzanera 208 Master 40 dona Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona
176 Cesar Lopez Agudelo 319 Open home -
177 Luis Via Fuentes 394 Open home -
178 Sergio ávila Trujillo 405 Open home -
179 òscar López 474 Open home -179 òscar López 474 Open home -
180 Iñaki Rodriguez Garrido 527 Open home Open natura
181 Xavi Garcia Alvarado 299 Open home OPEN NATURA
182 Santiago Martín 485 Open home -
183 Juan Carlos Martinez Mendez 491 Open home Big Bikers
184 Iván Ciórraga 429 Open home BigBikers
185 Anna Laredo Quesada 471 Open dona big bikers
186 Oscar Adelantado Prat 400 Open home -
187 Joan Pedrola Méndez 345 Open home Open Natura
188 Ignacio Bosquet Correyero 420 Open home Club pinxo vallirana
189 Anna Puig Gual 516 Open dona -
190 Cristina Mora Gutierrez 498 Open dona -
191 Pol De La Hoz 433 Open home -
192 Jhonatan Rodríguez Alcaraz 526 Open home -
193 Ricardo Perez Aguilar 346 Open home -
194 Daniel Pallares Ortega 343 Open home -
195 Marta Morente Muñoz 339 Open dona Open Natura
196 Ivan Martínez Guerrero 326 Open home Open Natura
197 Jorge Humberto Escobar Basante 440 Open home -



198 Carlos López Gutiérrez 476 Open home -
199 David Peñaranda Ros 509 Open home Sprint Ciclo Club La Pobla de Segur
200 Domenec Gilabert Cambra 457 Open home ArtBike the cyclist club ciclista
201 Rubén Ibáñez Marcelo 469 Open home Open Natura
202 Cristian Saumell Mascarilla 378 Open home -
203 Raul Alcaide Rodriguez 252 Open home -
204 Marc Canals Riba 424 Open home -
205 David Sánchez Compte 377 Open home -
206 Adam Martinez 488 Open home -
207 CRISTINA GARROBO VIDAL 50 Master 40 dona -
208 Rubén Sanz Vericat 543 Open home NO
209 Rubén Fernandez Martinez 445 Open home -
210 Matias Torras Ruiz 548 Open home Open Natura
211 Elisenda Soriano Marin 230 Master 30 dona Open Natura
212 Damián Fuentes Garcia 452 Open home -212 Damián Fuentes Garcia 452 Open home -
213 Angel Martinez Torrecilla 493 Open home -
214 ANTONIO MARTINEZ ACEVEDO 325 Open home -
215 Stefano Galiano 453 Open home -

Categories

Cadet Masc
1 Jan Amigo Suy 179 Cadet home Tribikes Camps

Junior Masc

1 Marti Castaño Valls 190 Junior home C.C PALLEJÀ

2 Alan Vilaplana 233 Junior home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona

3 àlex Martínez 75 Junior home Mon Biker CC

Sub 23 Masc

1 Didac Barrantes 16 Sub 23 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona

2 Oriol Sanz 138 Sub 23 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona

3 Pau Galera Merchan 47 Sub 23 home T-bikes



Elit Fem 

1 Carla Plaza Moreno 105 Elit dona 73 Factory Eco

Elit Masc

1 Albert Barraso Rodrigo 180 Elit home Btt Montbike

2 Oscar Sanchez 228 Elit home CEBicisport

3 Marc Nicolas Corbella 217 Elit home MON BIKER CC PENEDÈS TEAM

4 Abraham Rodriguez 222 Elit home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona

5 Axel Jimenez Tobal 205 Elit home Pc morenito

Master 30 Fem

1 Marta Ballus Armet 14 Master 30 dona -

2 Elisenda Soriano Marin 230 Master 30 dona Open Natura

Master 30

1 Gerard Debon 194 Master 30 home BikeTraining

2 Eric Sanchez Orduña 229 Master 30 home Cicles Sans

3 Jorge Carmona Gomez 28 Master 30 home PRATBIKE

4 Xavi Torras Boloix 151 Master 30 home Ríos cycling team

5 Josep Bosch Callarisa 184 Master 30 home Cclamarca

6 Marc Cosp Heras 33 Master 30 home -

7 Angel Barrigon Barca 181 Master 30 home -

8 Edgar Camps Gomez 187 Master 30 home RCR 19

9 Hector Muñoz Montero 216 Master 30 home -

Master 40 Fem

1 Raquel Gomez Carrion 200 Master 40 dona Cc Sprint Bike

2 Yolanda Caracuel Cabrera 189 Master 40 dona Catedra bikes

3 Nina Manzanera 208 Master 40 dona Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona

4 CRISTINA GARROBO VIDAL 50 Master 40 dona -

Master 40 masc



1 Alex Caballero Julian 186 Master 40 home RR BIKERS
2 Eduardo Abian Moñux 175 Master 40 home IsartBikes
3 Juan Antonio Delgado Bellido 196 Master 40 home Grama Bikes
4 Sergio Cervera 191 Master 40 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona
5 Jesus Montes Rodriguez 214 Master 40 home CLUB BTT OPEN NATURA
6 Raul Valera 231 Master 40 home KPT TEAM
7 Diego Marin Mora 209 Master 40 home Biking Point
8 Carles Montejo Valencia 213 Master 40 home Catedra bikes
9 Jaime Matias Alvarez 81 Master 40 home Sobrebicimontmelo
10 Damián Bruna Figueira 185 Master 40 home -
11 Felix Del Pino Lopez 195 Master 40 home MEDINA COMPETICION
12 Jose González Piedras 201 Master 40 home Club ciclista barri sanfeliu
13 Miguel Checa Moreno 192 Master 40 home El templo del Biker
14 David Jiménez Alonso 204 Master 40 home FES BICI IGUALADA, CLUB CICLISTA
15 Xavier Rubió Marsà 226 Master 40 home OPEN NATURTA15 Xavier Rubió Marsà 226 Master 40 home OPEN NATURTA
16 Sergi Alvarez Llanos 8 Master 40 home Club Ciclista La Riba
17 Daniel Jimeno Gasca 206 Master 40 home Ecemis-Cariñena Team
18 Marcos Ferrari Diaz 198 Master 40 home RatPenat Club Ciclista
19 Steeve Ruiz Gómez 227 Master 40 home Club ciclista campo claro
20 Toni Exposito 197 Master 40 home THE ALMA'S & THE OIZ'S
21 Salvador Rimbau Casares 118 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA
22 Tavi Rocha Mas 121 Master 40 home Open Natura
23 Jose A Coba 193 Master 40 home Bicisport
24 Joan Grillo Dorca 309 Master 40 home OPEN NATURA

Master 50 Masc
1 Emilio Molina Maldonado 212 Master 50 home Ecemi  Cariñena  Tean
2 Xavier Amigo Colón 178 Master 50 home -
3 Jaime Palomares Mayordomo 219 Master 50 home Open nature
4 Miguel Ovalle Roj 218 Master 50 home Kenda-Biciocasion Barcelona
5 Fernando Piñol Barandalla 221 Master 50 home Open Natura
6 Juanpe Ambel Santoyo 177 Master 50 home CEBICISPORT/OPENNATURA
7 Albert Soriano Paris 146 Master 50 home RAT PENAT



8 Eduardo Martínez Fernández 210 Master 50 home Open natura
9 Xavier Cantó Vilanova 188 Master 50 home open natura
10 Julio Gascón Villariz 51 Master 60 home BICIAT
11 Miquel Pericás Cuartielles 220 Master 60 home AMBikes A.C.
12 Fabián ángel Alegre Hospital 5 Master 60 home Open Natura

E-Bike
1 Ghita Drago Mir 438 E-bike home Saliditas
2 Sergio Martinez 489 E-bike home Saliditas
3 Sergi Cadenas 423 E-bike home -
4 Jose Ramon Palos Peña 505 E-bike home -
5 Amadeo Zurita Lorente 561 E-bike home SABINAR BTT
6 Manuel Sanchez Garcia 539 E-bike home -
7 Fernando Guido Gutierrez Valdivia 603 E-bike home -
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